Salison 2071620717

Ediité le 20 jun 20717 & 1827 - page 7 -

FFETir
CDF 25/50 m 20717
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717
Liste des Inscriptions
503 Carabine 3 x 40 Seniors 1 | Quota CDF =56 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries
|:| 1 SAUVEPLANE Valérian S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
|:| 2 GRAFF Cyril S.E.T. BITCHE 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
LORRAINE 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
|:| 3 RAYNAUD Alexis T.S. ANTIBES 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
COTE D'AZUR 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
|:| 4 MORENO FLORES Rémi S.T.S. DIEUZE 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
LORRAINE 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
RS MONNIER Jérémy S.T. PONTARLIER 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
|:| 6 DHALLUIN Michaél T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
|:| 7 GERMOND Etienne LES MOUETTES 97,0 1000 98,0 97,0 98,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 99,0 98,0 970 94,0 1000
|:| 8 BAUDOUIN Brian A.T. STE-SAVINE 97,0 96,0 970 99,0 100,0
CHAMPAGNE 98,0 99,0 940 97,0 98,0
|:| 9 JENICOT Guillaume C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 98,0 96,0 980 970 100,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 990 99,0 950 950 91,0
|:| 10 RODRIGUES Pierre AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 98,0 99,0 960 940 98,0
ALSACE 97,0 980 950 96,0 920
|:| 11 ROBERT Sarah LES MOUETTES 96,0 97,0 950 940 94,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 96,0 950 940 94,0 99,0
|:| 12 BESSOT Pierre S.T. PONTARLIER 930 91,0 950 97,0 98,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 990 97,0 920 950 93,0
|:| 13 DIGARD Cyril N.S.T. VIRE 940 98,0 940 940 1000
NORMANDIE 98,0 1000 920 93,0 88,0
|:| 14 BINET Mickaél A.S.T. CREIL 950 98,0 940 930 98,0
PICARDIE 98,0 99,0 91,0 940 89,0
|:| 15 ZINDY Florian S.T. ESCHENTZWILLER 920 940 940 920 98,0
ALSACE 990 97,0 940 950 88,0
|:| 16 SCHUELLER Pascal S.T. SIERENTZ 950 97,0 99,0 93,0 1000
ALSACE 97,0 97,0 820 940 880
a1 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 94,0 920 930 930 96,0
ALSACE 96,0 99,0 950 950 90,0
|:| 18 RODDE Jéréme U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 91,0 940 940 90,0 97,0
AUVERGNE 99,0 98,0 930 920 920
|:| 19 HAAS Anthony A.S.E. STRASBOURG 930 920 910 930 97,0
ALSACE 96,0 99,0 930 880 90,0
|:| 20 LEMAITRE Damien AURORE DE VITRE 91,0 91,0 930 960 99,0
BRETAGNE 97,0 98,0 91,0 920 90,0
|:| 21 GALVAING Clément S.T. PONTOISE 940 96,0 950 97,0 98,0
ILE DE FRANCE 940 98,0 890 91,0 880
|:| 22 ORGET Léon-Paul CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 96,0 92,0 930 880 97,0
ILE DE FRANCE 99,0 97,0 89,0 920 90,0
|:| 23 KHAN Nizam T.S. LAFOUGERAISE 91,0 97,0 91,0 950 97,0
BRETAGNE 980 96,0 91,0 890 920
|:| 24 PEUVREL Nicolas A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 950 950 920 950 97,0
ILE DE FRANCE 96,0 97,0 920 87,0 920
|:| 25 MARTY Frédéric CARCASSONNAISE TIR 930 97,0 960 93,0 96,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 950 97,0 870 920 90,0
|:| 26 NOURRISSEAU Romain S.M.T. VENDOME 96,0 1000 940 94,0 97,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 98,0 950 840 89,0 91,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
99,0
97,0
99,0
97,0
95,0
94,0
95,0
98,0
95,0

99,0
96,0

99,0
95,0
99,0
93,0

98,0
94,0

99,0
90,0
98,0
89,0
98,0
91,0
100,0
94,0
99,0
89,0
99,0
87,0
97,0
95,0
97,0
91,0

96,0
91,0

96,0
92,0
97,0
89,0

Total
1200,0

1200,0

1200,0

1200,0

1200,0

1200,0

1177,0

—_

171,0

—_

160,0

—_

152,0

—_

147,0

—_

145,0

—_

145,0

—_

141,0

—_

135,0

—_

131,0

—_

130,0

—_

129,0

1126,0

—_

126,0

—_

126,0

—_

125,0

—_

125,0

—_

125,0

—_

124,0

—_

124,0
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Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
CHARMES Sébastien

DOUBLEIN Mickaél
MORIN Jérémie
POINT Wilfried
CHUPIN Mikaél
KRENGER Patrick
DESCOUBES Eric
LE GOAS Yann
LEYDIER Mickail
NICOLAS Fabrice
HATTON Geoffroy
UNGERER Maxime

JENICOT Jean-Luc

RIGAL Jean-Christophe

LE GOUEFF Philippe
STAUT Joél
LEGRAND Pierre
BLASZCZYK Alain
MILLET Maxime
GUIDER Thomas
BAUDOIN Romain
RENAUD Joél
JAEGER Marc
FERRAND Vincent
SUIF Régine

REVEL Steve

Association / Ligue

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AQUITAINE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

AS.C.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

T.O. SAVOISIEN
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

ASPTT CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

88,0
96,0
91,0
96,0
94,0
99,0
95,0
96,0
92,0
100,0

96,0
100,0
91,0
98,0
94,0
95,0

93,0
98,0

95,0
97,0
90,0
96,0
96,0
95,0
94,0
97,0
95,0
94,0
92,0
99,0
93,0
99,0
87,0
100,0
92,0
99,0
91,0
98,0
94,0
94,0

89,0
97,0

98,0
98,0
93,0
98,0

93,0
98,0

90,0
97,0
92,0
96,0

94,0
98,0
96,0
98,0
95,0
96,0
92,0
96,0
93,0
98,0

93,0
100,0

95,0
100,0
88,0
98,0
90,0
96,0
94,0
98,0
89,0
98,0

93,0
98,0

90,0
98,0
94,0
98,0

96,0
96,0

93,0
96,0
91,0
98,0
94,0
100,0
95,0
96,0
88,0
95,0
91,0
89,0
88,0
96,0
88,0
98,0
94,0
95,0
93,0
94,0
94,0
96,0

Séries
88,0 95,0
950 95,0
91,0 93,0
93,0 88,0
91,0 88,0
90,0 91,0
93,0 95,0
850 93,0
94,0 96,0
86,0 88,0
97,0 96,0
89,0 82,0
95,0 87,0
84,0 94,0
91,0 88,0
89,0 96,0
950 96,0
90,0 86,0
87,0 92,0
89,0 90,0
91,0 94,0
88,0 92,0
97,0 98,0
89,0 85,0
97,0 91,0
88,0 90,0
89,0 91,0
89,0 92,0
91,0 95,0
81,0 86,0
95,0 94,0
88,0 84,0
92,0 93,0
89,0 85,0
92,0 91,0
87,0 82,0
88,0 93,0
850 87,0
950 89,0
89,0 94,0
93,0 93,0
89,0 94,0
95,0 93,0
84,0 89,0
94,0 89,0
90,0 88,0
950 87,0
84,0 88,0
91,0 94,0
90,0 90,0
86,0 88,0
89,0 91,0

97,0
88,0
96,0
92,0
99,0
91,0
97,0
94,0
99,0
90,0
100,0
86,0
100,0
88,0
98,0
91,0
97,0
91,0
96,0
89,0
99,0
91,0
93,0
90,0
100,0
87,0
98,0
86,0

98,0
91,0

96,0
92,0
99,0
88,0
97,0
90,0
96,0
94,0
96,0
90,0

98,0
90,0

99,0
88,0
96,0
88,0
97,0
91,0
96,0
86,0

94,0
91,0

96,0
93,0

96,0
92,0

99,0
89,0

98,0
88,0
94,0
91,0
100,0
81,0
96,0
90,0
98,0
91,0

96,0
89,0

96,0
93,0
98,0
90,0
97,0
85,0
94,0
89,0
97,0
91,0
97,0
91,0
97,0
85,0
99,0
90,0
98,0
89,0
94,0
93,0
95,0
91,0

96,0
90,0

99,0
82,0
98,0
88,0
97,0
88,0
99,0
87,0

96,0
91,0

Total

1

1

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

123,0

122,0

122,0

122,0

121,0

120,0

118,0

117,0

117,0

116,0

116,0

116,0

115,0

114,0

113,0

112,0

111,0

111,0

110,0

110,0

109,0

109,0

108,0

107,0

107,0

104,0



FFETir Salison 2071620717
CDF 25/50 m 2017
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717 Ediité le 20 jun 20717 & 1827 - page 3 -
Liste des Inscriptions
503 Carabine 3 x 40 Seniors 1 | Quota CDF =56 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 LABORIE Frédéric A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 930 940 920 970 920 90,0 1103,0
NORMANDIE 930 97,0 860 890 890 91,0

|:| 54 MAXY Franck AMICALE TIREURS BUC 89,0 93,0 87,0 920 960 97,0 1102,0
ILE DE FRANCE 96,0 97,0 86,0 880 920 89,0

|:| 55 SAZIO Christophe T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 91,0 91,0 890 91,0 950 980 1100,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 950 91,0 92,0 890 880 90,0

|:| 56 BLEUZEN Jonathan T.S. DE LA RADE 880 940 920 920 970 980 1100,0
BRETAGNE 96,0 97,0 850 830 880 90,0 Limite Quota

|:| 57 BURTEL Gautier JSVPO SECTION TIR 890 920 880 880 950 930 1097,0
CHAMPAGNE 950 98,0 87,0 880 920 920

|:| 58 BASTIN Florian U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 88,0 90,0 860 850 960 960 10970
AUVERGNE 950 93,0 90,0 920 950 91,0

|:| 59 DHAISNE Joél C.T. DES DIX 850 880 910 980 950 960 10960
ILE DE FRANCE 97,0 96,0 880 830 880 91,0

|:| 60 BERGERET Fabrice S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 90,0 830 91,0 91,0 980 970 1096,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 97,0 940 90,0 870 890 89,0

|:| 61 CAVALLI Imene C.T. SALONAIS 940 87,0 950 920 910 960 10950
PROVENCE 930 92,0 91,0 930 900 81,0

|:| 62 GHESQUIERE David-Alexandre  0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 92,0 87,0 90,0 900 940 950 1094,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91,0 940 90,0 920 900 89,0

|:| 63 SEITZ Patrick HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 890 91,0 920 890 930 930 10920
ALSACE 88,0 98,0 91,0 890 880 91,0

[] 64 MARTIN Sebastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 900 960 950 890 970 990 10920
ILE DE FRANCE 950 92,0 81,0 840 840 90,0

|:| 65 CORNU Sébastien S.T. VINCEY 810 950 900 900 960 950 1091,0
LORRAINE 96,0 950 880 870 900 880

|:| 66 AMARDHEIL Eric 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 87,0 90,0 880 920 960 97,0 1091,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 98,0 97,0 86,0 840 920 84,0

|:| 67 DUQUESNE Olivier FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 940 950 90,0 89,0 990 980 1090,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 99,0 97,0 850 820 820 80,0

|:| 68 BEDEL Lionel STE NANTAISE TIR 91,0 90,0 920 910 950 960 1090,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 940 940 860 900 920 790

|:| 69 COLLOT Guillaume LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 91,0 91,0 970 950 960 930 1086,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 97,0 920 860 81,0 840 830

|:| 70 LARRIEU Brice LES MOUETTES 87,0 89,0 880 860 920 950 10860
POITOU-CHARENTES 97,0 1000 90,0 920 880 820

|:| 71 PONSARDIN Gaél A.S.T. CREIL 920 940 91,0 890 950 950 1086,0
PICARDIE 97,0 950 850 860 87,0 80,0

|:| 72 CHARBONNIER Marc U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 91,0 860 960 900 960 96,0 1 085,0
AUVERGNE 940 96,0 84,0 840 830 89,0

|:| 73 MAURIQUOT Paul A.T. STE-SAVINE 87,0 840 90,0 910 980 980 10850
CHAMPAGNE 99,0 97,0 840 850 840 880

|:| 74 LINGIER Francgois S.T. LALERTE 89,0 830 920 900 980 950 1081,0
PICARDIE 98,0 96,0 830 900 820 850

|:| 75 MALGRAS Jean-Marc S.T. NANCY 880 89,0 910 950 930 940 10810
LORRAINE 950 93,0 920 830 870 81,0

|:| 76 BARNAULT Olivier J3 SPORTS AMILLY 91,0 90,0 91,0 940 980 970 1080,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 99,0 99,0 840 790 820 76,0

|:| 77 VOILLEQUIN Josselin A.S. MONTS TIR 90,0 87,0 880 930 970 990 10780
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 96,0 92,0 830 760 860 91,0

|:| 78 CHAMBERT Lucas A.T. AGATHOISE 890 830 860 890 980 930 10780
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 96,0 940 86,0 91,0 890 84,0
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Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

N I A A A I Y O

Nom / Prénom
GODET Anthony

GAERTNER Benjamin
LOVERGNE Damien
BELLOC Michaél
ALEXANDRE Benoit
MORIAT Baptiste
LAGNEAU Patrice
FAUCONNIER Geoffrey
BONY Francois
BOULAIS Stéphane
DEMANCHE Pierre
PRADELS Sébastien
JEANNINGROS Christophe
JACQUIN Florian
CARTIER Cyrille
DUBOIS Nicolas

FOURRE Pierre

Association / Ligue

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

C.C. MONTMORILLON
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Stéphane T.S. DU HAUT-JURA

LUCAS Laurent
BAULIER Donovan
LEBRUN Pascal
PRUD'HOMME René
BAGNARD Frédéric
DUPONT Cédric
VRECKO Sindy

DECHENAUX Rémi

FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AVANT GARDE TROYES
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.O. SAVOISIEN
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

79,0
95,0
91,0
88,0
86,0
97,0
92,0
95,0
86,0
92,0

93,0
88,0

90,0
89,0
86,0
94,0

88,0
93,0

85,0
99,0
98,0
95,0
93,0
97,0
87,0
94,0
85,0
97,0
84,0
93,0
79,0
93,0
85,0
93,0
87,0
98,0
84,0
95,0
90,0
94,0
77,0
96,0
83,0
93,0
84,0
99,0
88,0
94,0
77,0
92,0

88,0
91,0

95,0
95,0

84,0
94,0
85,0
95,0
91,0
96,0
92,0
97,0
94,0
96,0
90,0
95,0
87,0
97,0

88,0
91,0

90,0
94,0
94,0
94,0

89,0
94,0

89,0
95,0
91,0
95,0
89,0
90,0
87,0
93,0
84,0
93,0

80,0
91,0

86,0
93,0
84,0
94,0
86,0
96,0
87,0
98,0
88,0
96,0

88,0
94,0

80,0
97,0
92,0
96,0

Séries
87,0 86,0
90,0 84,0
90,0 93,0
86,0 86,0
88,0 92,0
89,0 78,0
950 97,0
82,0 74,0
83,0 90,0
88,0 87,0
92,0 95,0
82,0 81,0
87,0 94,0
80,0 89,0
87,0 84,0
87,0 91,0
89,0 89,0
850 91,0
92,0 92,0
69,0 80,0
89,0 91,0
76,0 75,0
93,0 90,0
83,0 79,0
93,0 89,0
71,0 76,0
87,0 87,0
84,0 78,0
84,0 77,0
89,0 90,0
85,0 90,0
79,0 89,0
93,0 85,0
84,0 83,0
72,0 86,0
90,0 86,0
88,0 83,0
80,0 81,0
850 90,0
80,0 84,0
88,0 85,0
81,0 72,0
82,0 86,0
70,0 87,0
84,0 84,0
74,0 74,0
88,0 83,0
70,0 76,0
82,0 86,0
750 77,0
90,0 90,0
65,0 63,0

96,0
84,0
92,0
90,0
96,0
83,0
97,0
82,0
89,0
95,0

95,0
89,0

98,0
82,0
91,0
82,0
83,0
89,0
97,0
82,0
95,0
77,0
97,0
76,0
96,0
84,0
94,0
87,0
94,0
91,0
97,0
87,0
93,0
89,0
90,0
88,0
94,0
80,0
92,0
80,0

98,0
76,0

89,0
79,0
93,0
77,0

93,0
73,0

86,0
81,0

93,0
67,0

94,0
92,0
91,0
90,0

96,0
90,0

95,0
79,0
90,0
84,0
91,0
76,0
94,0
81,0
91,0
90,0

93,0
86,0

98,0
86,0
97,0
83,0
94,0
78,0
96,0
92,0
93,0
84,0

95,0
84,0

93,0
86,0
92,0
84,0
92,0
88,0
97,0
85,0
95,0
76,0
97,0
86,0
96,0
75,0
94,0
69,0

96,0
64,0

93,0
80,0

94,0
73,0

Total
1077,0

1075,0

1075,0

1075,0

1073,0

1072,0

1 069,0

1067,0

1 065,0

1064,0

1064,0

1063,0

1062,0

1062,0

1 060,0

1058,0

1058,0

1048,0

1046,0

1044,0

1038,0

1025,0

1016,0

1007,0

1 006,0

1002,0
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Place
105

106

107

108

109

110

Nom / Prénom
PETREMANT Isabelle

GIARDINETTI Maxime
DEFER Jean-Francois
ETIENNE Maurice
REMOND Thierry

GROULEZ Stéphane

Association / Ligue

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE DE FRANCE

AS.C.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

AMICALE TIR CHENOU
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

-- Fin --

70,0
89,0

73,0
91,0
84,0
89,0
82,0
84,0
76,0
57,0

0
0

75,0
95,0

83,0
82,0
81,0
95,0
80,0
83,0
81,0
0

0
0

Séries
83,0 76,0
77,0 84,0
740 88,0
80,0 81,0
740 82,0
71,0 71,0
80,0 82,0
62,0 65,0
90,0 86,0

0 0
0 0
0 0

90,0
77,0

89,0
77,0
91,0
64,0
86,0
76,0
92,0
0

0
0

89,0
81,0

86,0
78,0
93,0
72,0
87,0
71,0
87,0
0

0
0

Total
986,0

982,0

967,0

938,0

569,0



